HBS SNAPOFF
Digimed Medizintechnik • Kreutzerstrasse 1 • 78573 Wurmlingen • Germany • www.digi-med.de 2
All rights reserved.Reproduction, also by extracting and reproducing photos ist only permitted
with written authorization of digimed Medizintechnik. All offers, orders and deliveries are
subject to digimed Medizintechnik “General Sales and Delivery Terms”. We reserve the right
to modify our range of products and their design as well as to deviate from the illustrations
and data shown.
Digimed Medizintechnik • Kreutzerstrasse 1 • 78573 Wurmlingen • Germany • www.digi-med.de 3

3.3 mm, long
1
91-8201-00 HBS - cannulated drill bit Ø 2.1 mm 1
91-8202-00 HBS - screw length 1
91-8203-00 HBS - measuring sleeve for guide wire 1
91-8204-00 HBS - cannulated screw driver,
hexagonal 2.0 mm
1
91-8205-00 HBS - screwdriver for Snap-Off screws 1
91-8079-00 Screw forceps 1
ref.no.
tI - hBs self-drIllInG hIGh
CompressIon sCrews
Cannulated Ø 4.0 mm / Ø 3.0 mm
pCs:
91-1002-12S Length 12 mm, Titanium 4
91-1002-14S Length 14 mm, Titanium 4
91-1002-16S Length 16 mm, Titanium 4
91-1002-18S Length 18 mm, Titanium 4
91-1002-20S Length 20 mm, Titanium 4
91-1002-22S Length 22 mm, Titanium 4
91-1002-24S Length 24 mm, Titanium 4
91-1002-26S Length 26 mm, Titanium 4
91-1002-28S Length 28 mm, Titanium 4
91-1002-30S Length 30 mm, Titanium 4
ref.no.
tI - snap-off type II - sCrews
Ø 2.0 mm new GeneratIon
snap-off sCrews wIth ConICal

91-8301-00 HBS - cannulated drill bit Ø 1.9 mm,
micro
1
91-8202-00 HBS - screw length gauge 1
91-8203-00 HBS - measuring sleeve for guide wire 1
91-8304-00 HBS - cannulated screwdriver,
hexagonal 1.5 mm
1
91-8205-00 HBS - screwdriver for Snap-Off screws 1
91-8079-00 Screw forceps 1
ref.no.
mICro tI - hBs self-drIllInG
hIGh CompressIon sCrews
Cannulated Ø 3.2 mm / Ø 2.5 mm
pCs:
91-1003-10S Length 10 mm, Titanium 4
91-1003-12S Length 12 mm, Titanium 4
91-1003-14S Length 14 mm, Titanium 4
91-1003-16S Length 16 mm, Titanium 4
91-1003-18S Length 18 mm, Titanium 4
91-1003-20S Length 20 mm, Titanium 4
91-1003-22S Length 22 mm, Titanium 4
91-1003-24S Length 24 mm, Titanium 4
91-1003-26S Length 26 mm, Titanium 4
91-1003-28S Length 28 mm, Titanium 4
91-1003-30S Length 30 mm, Titanium 4
ref.no.
tI - snap-off type II - sCrews
Ø 2.0 mm new GeneratIon
snap-off sCrews wIth ConICal

-
ref.no.
tI-hBs self-drIllInG hIGh
CompressIon sCrews
Cannulated Ø 4.0/3.0 mm
91-1002-12S Length 12 mm, titanium
91-1002-14S Length 14 mm, titanium
91-1002-16S Length 16 mm, titanium
91-1002-18S Length 18 mm, titanium
91-1002-20S Length 20 mm, titanium
91-1002-22S Length 22 mm, titanium
91-1002-24S Length 24 mm, titanium
91-1002-26S Length 26 mm, titanium
91-1002-28S Length 28 mm, titanium
91-1002-30S Length 30 mm, titanium
91-1002-32S Length 32 mm, titanium
91-1002-34S Length 34 mm, titanium
91-1002-36S Length 36 mm, titanium
91-1002-38S Length 38 mm, titanium
91-1002-40S Length 40 mm, titanium
TI - HBS SELF-DRILLED HIGH COMPRESSION SCREWS
Cannulated ø 4.0 / ø 3.0 mm
Thread Dia. 4.0 mm
Cannulated screw